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Part of Brand New 75-AC Development | 10% Rent Increases | Lake Nona - “The Future of Cities”

ACTUAL SITE

TWO-TENANT NET LEASE
Investment Opportunity

14269 Boggy Creek Road | Lake Nona, Florida 

ORLANDO MSA

DBF_Address


REPRESENTATIVE PHOTO2

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

PATRICK NUTT
Senior Managing Principal &
Co-Head of National Net Lease 
patrick.nutt@srsre.com
D: 954.302.7365 | M: 703.434.2599
200 SW First Avenue, Suite 970
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
FL License No. BK3120739

WILLIAM WAMBLE
EVP & Principal
National Net Lease 
william.wamble@srsre.com
D: 813.371.1079 | M: 813.434.8278
1501 W. Cleveland Street, Suite 300 
Tampa, FL 33606
FL License No. SL3257920

N AT I O N A L  N E T  L E A S E

Qualifying Broker: Patrick Nutt, SRS Real Estate Partners-SOFLO LLC | FL License No. BK3120739
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Nona West Townhomes
188 TownHomes

Nona West
324 Apartments

Future Multifamily
796 Units

Proposed
48K SF Storage Facility
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JORDAN YAROSH
Vice President, Debt & Equity 
jordan.yarosh@srsre.com | M: 516.382.1873

CLICK HERE FOR A FINANCING QUOTE

ACTUAL SITE5

OFFERING SUMMARY

O F F E R I N G

P R O P E RT Y  S P EC I F I CAT I O N S

Property Address
14269 Boggy Creek Road 
Lake Nona, Florida 32824

Total Rentable Area 9,707 SF

Land Area 1.43 AC

Year Built 2026

Tenants
Sherwin WIlliams
Pacific Dental

Lease Types NNN

Lease Signatures Corporate

Landlord Responsibilities Roof and Structure

Lease Terms 10 Years

Increases 10% Every 5 Years

Pricing $8,571,300

Net Operating Income $492,850

Cap Rate 5.75%

mailto:jordan.yarosh%40srsre.com?subject=Financial%20Quote
DBF_Address
DBF_City, State
DBF_Zip
DBF_Rentable Area SF
DBF_Acres
DBF_Name
DBF_Name
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RENT ROLL

Pro Pro Rental Increases Lease Lease

Tenant Name Size Rata Rent Rent Rent Rent Rata Increase Rent Rent Rent Rent Start End Options

SF (SF) Monthly $/SF/Mo Annual $/SF/Yr ($) Date Inc. Monthly $/SF/Mo Annual $/SF/Yr Date Date Remaining

Sherwin Williams 5,000 52% $22,083 $4.42 $265,000 $53.00 54% Year 6 10% $24,292 $4.86 $291,500 $58.30 Q1 2026 Q1 2036 4 (5-Year)

(Corporate)

Pacific Dental 4,702 48% $18,988 $4.04 $227,850 $48.46 46% Year 6 10% $20,886 $4.44 $250,635 $53.30 Q1 2026 Q1 2036 3 (5-Year)

(Corporate)

TToottaall  OOccccuuppiieedd 99,,770022 110000%% $$4411,,007711 $$44..2233 $$449922,,885500 $$5500..8800 110000%%

TToottaall  VVaaccaanntt 00 00%% $$00 $$00 00%%

TToottaall  //  WWttdd..  AAvvgg:: 99,,770022 110000%% $$4411,,007711 $$44..2233 $$449922,,885500 $$5500..8800 110000%%

10% Increases Beg. of 
Each Option

10% Increases Beg. of 
Each Option

The above information has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable, however we cannot accept responsibility for its correctness.
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Brand New 10-Year Leases | 2026 Construction | Options To Extend  
| Scheduled Rental Increases
•	Opportunity to acquire a brand new two-tenant Sherwin Williams and 

Pacific Dental building in Lake Nona, FL
•	The tenants both recently signed brand new 10-year leases with 

options to extend
•	2026 construction which features high-quality materials, high-level 

finishes, and distinct design elements
•	The leases feature 10% rental increases every 5 years and at the 

beginning of each option

NNN Leases | Fee Simple Ownership | No State Income Tax |
Limited Landlord Responsibilities  
•	Tenant pays for taxes, insurance and maintains most aspects of the 

premises
•	Limited landlord responsibilities
•	 Ideal, low-management investment for a passive investor in a state 

with no state income tax

Signalized, Hard Corner Intersection | Several New Developments |
High-Growth Corridor | Lake Nona - The Future of Cities
•	 The asset is located at the signalized, hard corner intersection of Boggy 

Creek Rd and Nona West Blvd
•	 This is part of a new 75-acre development, which will deliver a mix of 

single-family houses, townhomes, apartments, hotels, and commercial 
space. DHI Communities, the multifamily division of D.R. Horton is 
wrapping up construction on the first phase of Ascend NonaWest, 
a two-phase project that will deliver 756 apartments and 188 
townhomes

•	 See Pages 9 and 10 for more new development info
•	 This surge of development in the Lake Nona / Boggy Creek corridor 

highlights the strength and demand for control of land throughout the 
area

•	 Lake Nona, referred to as “the Future of Cities” by Fortune magazine, 
ranks among the fastest-growing, best-selling communities in America

Strong Demographics In 5-mile Trade Area
•	 More than 151,000 residents and 27,000 employees support the trade 

area
•	 $122,167 average household income within a 1-mile radius

https://www.growthspotter.com/2025/01/10/one-oak-development-buys-commercial-parcels-on-boggy-creek-road/
https://www.growthspotter.com/2025/01/10/one-oak-development-buys-commercial-parcels-on-boggy-creek-road/
https://lakenona.com/coverage/central-floridas-2024-best-main-streets-spotlight-on-lake-nona/
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IN PERMITTING 
Bannet Place 
350 Units

The Landings 
at Boggy Creek
310 Units

Under Consruction: 
Simpson Multifamily
320 Units

Secure Storage
at Lake Nona
38K SF

Under Construcion:
Tyson Ranch
318 TownHomes

Under Construcion:
Nona West Townhomes
188 TownHomes

Under Construcion:
Nona West
324 Apartments

Future Multifamily
324 Apartments

Under Construcion:
Tapestry Apartments
350 Units

Proposed:
48K SF Storage 
Facility

Under Construction 
Integra at Nona South
364 MF Units

35,000 VPD
35,000 VPD

31,500 VPD31,500 VPD
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NONA WEST
324 APPARTMENTS

FUTURE MULTIFAMILY
796 UNITS

 & SHOPPES
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BRAND PROFILE

PAC I F I C  D E N TA LS H E RW I N  W I LL I A M S
pacificdentalservices.com
Company Type: Private
Locations: 1,000+

Pacific Dental Services (PDS) is one of the country’s leading dental and medical 
support organizations, empowering clinicians with supported autonomy to 
deliver comprehensive patient care. PDS provides administrative and business 
operations support, highly skilled staff, and ongoing training and education to 
help healthcare providers succeed. PDS incorporates the most advanced, proven 
technologies with best practices and procedures to ensure high-quality care and 
is a leading advocate for the integration of dental and medical care to improve 
whole-person health. Since its foundation in 1994, PDS has grown to support 
over 15,000 clinical and support team members nationwide in nearly 1,000 
practices across 24 states and continues to expand. 

sherwin-williams
Company Type: Public (NYSE: SHW)
Locations: 5,400
2024 Revenue: $23.10 Billion
2024 Net Income: $2.68 Billion
2024 Assets: $23.63 Billion
2024 Equity: $4.05 Billion
Credit Rating: S&P: BBB

The Sherwin-Williams Company is a global leader in the manufacture, 
development, distribution and sale of paint, coatings and related products 
to professional, industrial, commercial and retail customers. With global 
headquarters in Cleveland, Ohio, Sherwin-Williams branded products are sold 
exclusively through a chain of more than 5,400 Company-operated stores and 
branches, while the Company’s other brands are sold through leading mass 
merchandisers, home centers, independent paint dealers, hardware stores, 
automotive retailers and industrial distributors. 
Source: finance.yahoo.com, investors.sherwin-williams.com Source: prnewswire.com
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Lake Nona, Florida
Orange County
Orlando MSA

LOCATION

PD:- Planned Development

Nona N. Road: 2 Access Points
Honest Way: 1 Access Point

Year Built: 2026

Parcel Number: 33-24-30-0000-00-061
Acres: 1.43
Square Feet: 62,291

There is approximately 9,707 SF of existing building area

There are approximately 54 parking spaces on the owned 
parcel. 
The parking ratio is approximately 5.56 stalls per 1,000 SF 
of leasable area.

Boggy Creek Road/State Highway 527A: 35,000 VPD
Central Florida GreeneWay/State Highway 417: 67,000 VPD

DBF_City, State
DBF_County
DBF_Zoning
DBF_Access 1
DBF_Access 1 Count
DBF_Access 2
DBF_Access 2 Count
DBF_Parcel
DBF_Acres
DBF_Land Area SF
DBF_Improvements
DBF_Parking Spaces
DBF_Parking Ratio
DBF_Street 1
DBF_Street 1 Count
DBF_Highway
DBF_Highway Count
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LOCATION MAP 2025 Estimated Population

1 Mile 5,923

3 Miles 56,849

5 Miles 151,442

2025 Average Household Income

1 Mile $122,167

3 Miles $116,230

5 Miles $117,827

2025 Estimated Total Employees

1 Mile 507

3 Miles 7,571

5 Miles 27,434

ORLANDO INTL.ORLANDO INTL.
AIRPORTAIRPORT

4

ORLANDO
22 miles
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Lake Nona Ariel 
Apartments
348 Units 

UCF College 
of Medicine

UCF Lake 
Nona 
Hospital

Nemours Children’s 
Hospital, Florida

VAMC Lake 
Nona, FL

Proposed
59 Townhomes Poitras PD

Approved:
1,800 AC
2,734 Homes
100K SF Commercial
25 AC School

Under Construction 
Integra at Nona South
364 MF Units

Under Construction 
Lake Nona West
405K SF Shopping Center
Opening 2025

Stonewyck 
Elementary School

Wyndham Lakes 
Elementary School

Meadow Woods 
Middle School

Ventura 
Elementary School

Tohopekaliga 
High School East Lake 

Elementary School

67,000 VPD67,000 VPD

35,000 VPD
35,000 VPD

22,000 VPD22,000 VPD

31
,5

00
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PD

31
,5

00
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AREA OVERVIEW

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population

2025 Estimated Population 5,923 56,849 151,442

2030 Projected Population 7,794 64,797 169,320

2025 Median Age 35.6 37.2 37.8

Households & Growth

2025 Estimated Households 1,858 17,513 48,248

2030 Projected Households 2,447 19,934 53,884

Income

2025 Estimated Average Household Income $122,167 $116,230 $117,827

2025 Estimated Median Household Income $103,508 $96,857 $90,913

Businesses & Employees

2025 Estimated Total Businesses 82 1,069 2,991

2025 Estimated Total Employees 507 7,571 27,434

L A K E  N O N A ,  F LO R I DA

Lake Nona is a fast-growing, master-planned community located in southeastern 
Orlando, Florida. It is considered that the Lake Nona area is bordered by Florida Toll 
Road 528 to the North, The Orlando International Airport to the East, the Osceola 
Country Line to the South and Lake Mary Jane to the East. The current population of 
the city is estimated to be 22,533.

Lake Nona has emerged as a major economic engine in the Orlando region, driven 
by healthcare, life sciences, education, technology, and innovation. At the core 
of its economy is the Lake Nona Medical City, home to premier institutions such 
as Nemours Children’s Hospital, VA Medical Center, University of Central Florida 
College of Medicine, and the UCF Lake Nona Hospital. 

In addition to healthcare, Lake Nona is investing heavily in tech innovation 
and smart city infrastructure. It houses the VerdeXchange Innovation Center, 
Autonomous Vehicle Testing, and is home to Johnson & Johnson Human 
Performance Institute and KPMG’s Lakehouse Training Facility. Mixed-use 
developments and Class A office spaces are attracting startups, corporate 
headquarters, and remote professionals, positioning Lake Nona as a leader in next-
generation urban development.

Lake Nona offers a range of lifestyle and recreational attractions. Boxi Park, 
a family-friendly outdoor venue made from repurposed shipping containers, 
features restaurants, bars, a stage for live music, and a beach volleyball court. The 
community is designed with health and wellness in mind, with over 40 miles of 
trails, fitness-focused parks, and art installations. Golf enthusiasts can enjoy the 
exclusive Lake Nona Golf & Country Club, and sports fans have access to the USTA 
National Campus, one of the largest tennis facilities in the world.

DBF_City, State
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AREA OVERVIEW

O R L A N D O,  F LO R I DA

Orlando is a city in the U.S. state of Florida and the county seat of Orange County. Located 
in Central Florida, it is the center of the Orlando metropolitan area. The city of Orlando is 
the 4th largest city in Florida with a population of 334,854 as of 2024. The city is in the 
approximate center of the State of Florida and the four-county Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford 
Metropolitan Statistical Area (MSA). The city of Orlando is nicknamed “The City Beautiful” 
and its symbol is the fountain at Lake Eola. Orlando is also known as “The Theme Park 
Capital of the World” and in 2014 its tourist attractions and events drew more than 62 
million visitors. The Orlando International Airport (MCO) is the seventh busiest airport in the 
United States and the 18th busiest in the world.

Orlando is a major industrial and hi-tech center. Orlando has the 7th largest research park 
in the country, Central Florida Research Park, with over 1,025 acres. It is home to over 
120 companies, employs more than 8,500 people, and is the hub of the nation’s military 
simulation and training programs. The region’s infrastructure offers reliability, affordability 
and efficiency - giving businesses seamless access to the people and places they need 
to reach. Companies can depend on a diverse variety of transportation modes that are 
critical to the city’s thriving economy. One of the main driving forces in Orlando’s economy 
is its tourism industry and the city is one of the leading tourism destinations in the world. 
Nicknamed the ‘Theme Park Capital of the World’, the Orlando area is home to Walt Disney 
World Resort, Universal Orlando Resort, and SeaWorld Orlando. The convention industry 
is also critical to the region’s economy. The Orange County Convention Center is now the 
second-largest convention complex in terms of space in the United States, trailing only 
McCormick Place in Chicago. The city vies with Chicago and Las Vegas for hosting the most 
convention attendees in the United States.

The Orlando International Airport (MCO) is Orlando’s primary airport and currently the 
second busiest airport in the state of Florida closely behind Miami International Airport. 

DBF_City, State
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AREA OVERVIEW

WALT DISNEY MAGIC KINGDOM PARK
17.7 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

THE WALT DISNEY WORLD RESORT
27,258 ACRES OF THEME PARKS, HOTELS, & GOLF COURSES 

DISNEY’S HOLLYWOOD STUDIOS
10.3 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

THE WALT DISNEY EPCOT CENTER
11.98 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS ORLANDO
9.7 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

SEA WORLD ORLANDO 
4.45 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

UNIVERSAL ORLANDO RESORT
TWO THEME PARKS, ONE WATER PARK

DISNEY’S ANIMAL KINGDOM
8.77 MILLION VISITORS PER YEAR (2023)

Orlando is best known around the 
world for its many popular attractions.

Walt Disney World, the most visited vacation resort in 
the world with more than 48 million visitors every year. 
The property covers 66 square miles with four theme 
parks, 24 themed resort hotels, two water parks, and 
four golf courses.

Universal Orlando Resort the largest property oper-
ated by Universal Parks & Resorts and the largest resort 
in Orlando with two theme parks: Universal Studios 
Florida and Islands of Adventure. Universal Orlando 
Resort, and Wet ‘n Wild Water Park, the first water park 
in America.

SeaWorld features marine animals like sea lions, orcas 
and dolphins with displays and shows. SeaWorld had 
the first birth of a killer whale in captivity and the first 
hatching of captive green sea turtles.

ORLANDO
“THE THEME PARK CAPITAL OF THE WORLD”
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AREA OVERVIEW

ORLANDO
“THE TOP TOURIST DESTINATION IN THE U.S”

Ranked #1 in the Country for 
JOB GROWTH 
U.S. DEPT. OF LABOR, BUREAU OF LABOR STATISTICS, 2015-2018

OVER 132,000 HOTEL ROOMS, 20,000 VACATION-HOME RENTALS 
& 22,000 VACATION-OWNERSHIP PROPERTIES

AVERAGE
HOUSEHOLD 

INCOME 
$100,135

MEDIAN 
CITY OF ORLANDO 

AGE 
35.1

MEDIAN 
HOME 
COST 

$407,440

MEDIAN 
RENTAL 
COST

$1,815

Home to 334,854 Orlando Population as of 2024

LARGEST EMPLOYERS
Company Employees

Walt Disney World 80,000

Advent Health 37,600

Orange County Public Schools 28,125

Universal Orlando Resort 25,000

Orlando Health 24,978

Publix Supermarkets Inc. 19,783

Orlando International Airport (MCO) 18,000

Seminole County Public Schools 10,000

University of Central Florida 10,000

Lockheed Martin 9,000

4TH MOST POPULOUS CITY
in Florida

$217 Billion
GDP of Orlando MSA (as of 2023)
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T H E  E X C L U S I V E  N A T I O N A L  N E T  L E A S E  T E A M

of SRS Real Estate Partners

3 0 0 +
T E A M

M E M B E R S

2 5 +
O F F I C E S

$ 5 B +
T R A N S A C T I O N

V A L U E 

company-wide
in 2024

6 0 0 +
C A P I T A L  M A R K E T S

P R O P E R T I E S
S O L D 

in 2024

$ 2 . 5 B +
C A P I T A L  M A R K E T S

T R A N S A C T I O N
V A L U E 

in 2024

© 2025 SRS Real Estate Partners, LLC. All rights reserved.
All information in this document and related marketing materials is confidential and intended solely for the recipient and their authorized representatives. This document was prepared by SRS Real Estate Partners, LLC 
(“SRS”) and approved for distribution. While reasonable efforts were made to ensure accuracy, SRS and those represented by SRS make no guarantees, representations, or warranties—express or implied—regarding 
the completeness or accuracy of the information provided, whether in this document or any other form of communication. Documents have been referred to in summary and should not be considered legal analysis. 
This material is not all-inclusive and may not contain all the information you require. Any financial projections are provided for reference only and reflect assumptions as of the date of preparation. They may not 
account for changes in economic performance, market conditions, or future activities related to the property. These materials were created for marketing purposes only and no recipient should make any investment 

decision predicated on the information contained within. Recipients are strongly encouraged to conduct their own independent evaluation and analysis of any received information and of the subject property.


